
Unofficial List 

Candidates for U.S. House of Representatives for Primary Election 

Email Addresses

District Candidate(s) Party Email Address

1 Donald W. Norcross Democrat info@donaldnorcrossforcongress.com

1 Claire H. Gustafson Republican info@gustafson2020.com

2 Jeff Van Drew Republican info@vandrewforcongress.com

2 Will Cunningham Democrat will@willfornewjersey.com

2 John Francis Democrat jhfranci@gmail.com

2 Brigid Callahan Harrison Democrat brigid@brigidforsouthjersey.com

2 Amy Kennedy Democrat amy@amykennedyforcongress.com

2 Robert W. Patterson Republican pattersonfornj@gmail.com

2 Robert D. Turkavage Democrat robertturkavage@gmail.com

3 Andy Kim Democrat info@andykimforcongress.com

3 Kate Gibbs Republican kate@katefornj.com

3 David Richter Republican david@richter2020.com

4 Christopher H. Smith Republican info@smith4nj.com

4 David Applefield Democrat info@applefield4congress.com

4 Christine Conforti Democrat cc@consciouscongress.com

4 Alter Eliezer Richter Republican appshighte@gmail.com

4 Stephanie Schmid Democrat stephanie@stephaniefornewjersey.com

5 Josh Gottheimer Democrat josh@josh4congress.com

5 James Baldini Republican authorjamesbaldini@gmail.com

5 Hector Luis Castillo Republican hectorcastilloforcongress@yahoo.com

5 Arati S. Kreibich Democrat arati@aratiforcongress.com

5 John J. McCann Jr Republican johnjmccannjr@comcast.net

5 Frank T. Pallotta Republican frank@pallottaforcongress.com

6 Frank Pallone, Jr Democrat geri@pallonefornewjersey.com

6 Amani Al-Khatahtbeh Democrat squad@amani2020.com

6 Russell "Russ" Cirincione Democrat us@cirincione2020.com

7 Tom Malinowski Democrat tom.malinowski@malinowskifornj.com

7 Raafat Barsoom Republican raafatbarsoom@yahoo.com

7 Thomas H. Kean Jr Republican tom@tomkean.com

7 Tom Phillips Republican tomphillipsforcongress@gmail.com

8 Albio Sires Democrat edaughtrey22@gmail.com

8 Jason Todd Mushnick Republican jason.mushnick@gmail.com

8 Hector Oseguera Democrat hector@oseguera2020.com

8 Will Sheehan Democrat info@willsheehan4congress.com

9 Bill Pascrell, Jr Democrat bp@billpascrell.com

9 Alpaslan "Alp" Basaran Democrat alp@alpbasaran.com

9 Billy Prempeh Republican billyprempeh@billy2020nj.com

9 Zinovia Spezakis Democrat zina@zinaforcongress.com

9 Timothy C. Walsh Republican twalsh06@msn.com
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10 Donald M. Payne Jr Democrat paynejr2010@gmail.com

10 John J. Flora Democrat floraforcongress@gmail.com

10 Eugene D. Mazo Democrat eugene.mazo@mazoforcongress.com

10 Jennifer Zinone Republican info@jenzinone.com

11 Mikie Sherrill Democrat info@mikiesherrill.com

11 Rosemary Becchi Republican

12 Bonnie Watson Coleman Democrat bwc4congress@gmail.com

12 Lisa McCormick Democrat lisa@njdems.com

12 Mark Razzoli Republican info@markrazzoli.com
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